
High Tea & Fashion Parade
Benalla Bowls Club - 2-4pm
Bookings essential. $10 tickets
available from Waminda House. 
 Ph: 0491 630 213

Senior Sit & Sing
Benalla Town Hall, 1-3.30pm. 
Led by Catherine Burton. 
Includes afternoon tea.  FREE. 
 To book phone 5760 2600

Men’s Shed 10th Anniversary 
Garage Sale & Open Day
101 Waller St, 10am - 3pm. FREE
sausage sizzle. All welcome. 
 Ph: 0427 337 963 

Movie and Morning Tea
Calendar Girls (M)
Swanpool Cinema 
10.30am - $5 tickets
Morning tea from 10am

Monday 14 October Wednesday 16 October Wednesday 16 October 

Tuesday 8 October  Friday 4 October Thursday 10 October 

Saturday 19 October Friday 18 October 

BENALLA Seniors Festival Events October 2024
Movie and Choc Top
What about Sal? (M)
Benalla Cinema - 14 Mair St
11am - $5 tickets
 Ph: 5762 5515

Know your Scooter 
Workshop & Demo
Ray Sweeney Centre, 45 Coster St
10.30am-1pm. FREE. Includes
morning tea and lunch. 
    Ph: 5760 2600 to book

Bollywood for Seniors
Benalla Town Hall - 1 to 2.30pm
Dance exhibition & workshop:
Learn some Bollywood moves.
Includes afternoon tea. FREE.
   Ph: 5760 2600 to book

U3A Benalla: Meet & Mingle
10.30am, BBQ lunch at noon
U3A Benalla Room, 18 Fawckner Dve 
Focus: Recycling / Get Connected.
FREE. RSVP to 0490 092 267

For details visit
 benalla.vic.gov.au/

seniors-festival
or scan 

Exhibition: Centenarians
Benalla Visitor Information Centre
Five Benalla Centenarians:
Interviews and Photo Portraits.
14 Mair Street. Open daily.

Thursday 22 October 

Wednesday 23 October 
World Flavours Morning Tea
Benalla Town Hall, 10am to noon. 
Hosted by members of Benalla’s
multicultural community.  FREE -
bookings essential. Ph: 5760 2600

Movie and Morning Tea
June Again (M)
Swanpool Cinema 
10.30am - $5 tickets
Morning tea from 10am

Friday 25 October 

Movie and Choc Top
Letters to Juliet (M)
Benalla Cinema - 14 Mair St
11am - $5 tickets. Ph: 5762 5515

Throughout October 


